27096

BOX PENNE BIANCO - NO PENNA

Collezione: MJTO - Tipologia: BOX - BUSTE - ESPOSITORI - Materiale: PLASTICA e PVC

AV

PESO NETTO
CONFEZIONAMENTO
QUANTITA" MINIMA
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA
ALTEZZA

PESO LORDO
QUANTITA' EXPORT BOX
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA

ALTEZZA

DETTAGLI ARTICOLO

0,172 Kg

CONFEZIONE SINGOLA
X1 pz

183 mm

78 mm

38 mm

IMBALLO ESTERNO

10 Kg
50 pz
440 mm
440 mm
220 mm



